Internationaux de France Stroke Play - ROTHSCHILD
Trophée Cécile DE ROTHSCHILD

du 07/10/2022 au 09/10/2022 - GOLF INTERNATIONAL DE ROISSY
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NOM Prénom
BRENTCHENEFF Sara

SANNE Celine Brovold
AMBROZIAK Maja
LEBOVA Kiristina
THOUBER Christina
APPENDINO Paris
COQUARD Ophelie
RISSANEN Aada
MUSTONEN Henni
DELON Valentine
NEPPER Laura
STEIN Pauline
ANDERSSON Moa
MAKI-TANILA Ella
KYOUMJIAN Taline
AERNOUTS Eléonore
MIN-GAULTIER Camille
TREMOUILLE Léna
GUILLEUX Charlotte
MOLLARD Emily
LOCATELLI Carlotta
WOJTCZAK Nina
DEMEAUX Juliette
LAMBERT Lucille
PRATS-RIGUAL Marie-Elodie
BOURDEAUX Carla
JURINE Mila

PILLARD Anna

DEPADT Louise

Liste officielle

W.R.
236

371

537

543

551

557

639

651

658

690

764

863

875

888

994

1122

1137

1169

1176

1201

1216

1255

1288

1349

1363

1433

1440

1474

1512

ldx
+4,3

+4.,4
+4,0
+4,6
+4,2
+3,8
+1,7
+3,2
+3,3
+4,7
+3,8
+2,9
+1,5
+3,3
+2,1
+2,0
+2,8
+1,5
+2,4
+2,4
+3,1
1,9
+3,8
0,3
+2,0
+3,6
+2,6
+1,9

+0,5

Inscrit le

24/08/22

07/09/22

29/08/22

05/09/22

09/08/22

07/09/22

07/09/22

06/09/22

10/08/22

29/08/22

16/08/22

07/09/22

03/09/22

06/09/22

30/08/22

06/09/22

25/08/22

04/09/22

30/08/22

23/08/22

06/08/22

07/09/22

01/08/22

05/09/22

04/09/22

06/09/22

24/01/22

01/09/22

01/09/22

Ligue
AURA

PDL

HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

HDF

AURA
HDF

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE

BRETAGNE
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NOM Prénom

VINCENT Amandine
SHIKU Shanéle
LOUIS-DUMOND Lehane
HEMPEL Sophie-Charlott
BALET Soléne

CHEN Yixuan

OLSSON Alicia
GALASSO Rebecca
LUDWIG Lea

GUILLE Manon

LAM Audrey

DETROYE Constance
NIJENHUIS Roos
SEGUIN Amandine
BOENI Margot
VALERA Sofia
ERRECADE Faustine
DAUDIN Anastassia
ZHAO Giselle
HUHTALA Ada

ALLIOT Yada
PETITCOLAS Manon
STEVENSON Ashley
BOUCHER Manon
BOBO LLORET Celeste
TOURNANT Julia
BOUDOU Laure
CUNAUD Charlotte
DUBOIS Claire
POISSONNIER Romane
GENOULAZ Tina
BAYLE Justine
MASSEREY Romaine
ROSIER Camille
PUISSILIEUX Laure
MARTIN Manon

KNAI Emilie
STATIOTIS Aubane

SCHMITT Melliyal

W.R.
1536

1543

1563

1569

1582

1601

1613

1614

1639

1709

1734

1869

1908

1956

1978

ldx
+1,5

+0,3
+1,4
+4,5
+0,4
+1,2
+3,7
+1,2
+3,3
+1,4
+0,8
+2,7
+0,9
0,4
0,1
+3,3
+2,7
+2,4
+1,6
+1,6
+1,6
+1,2
+1,0
+0,7
+0,7
+0,7
+0,3
0,2
0,3
0,3
0,4
0,5
0,5
0,6
0,6
0,7
0,7
0,7

0,8

Inscrit le

28/08/22

05/09/22

23/08/22

04/09/22

01/09/22

04/09/22

04/09/22

02/09/22

31/08/22

31/08/22

05/09/22

06/03/22

07/09/22

05/03/22

22/08/22

23/01/22

10/07/22

05/09/22

20/06/22

16/08/22

06/09/22

05/09/22

03/09/22

05/07/22

01/09/22

01/09/22

24/08/22

27/08/22

25/01/22

30/08/22

20/08/22

05/09/22

06/09/22

30/08/22

04/09/22

04/07/22

09/08/22

07/09/22

31/08/22

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PDL

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

GRAND-EST

OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

GRAND-EST

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

HDF

OCCITANIE

HDF

AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

OCCITANIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

OCCITANIE

AURA

CLUBS ETRANGERS

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

v

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

il

(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
il
(1|
il
(N}
(0]

(1|
[N |
(1|

= -

| o I I o I o |
= o

TN

1
=y

NOM Prénom W.R.
NEVIASKI Victoria

ELIN Tynan

WILLEM Clara
MATLEGA Ambre
FOURDAN Lou

MELHLI Sawssane

YIN Harmonie
BOUQUET Charlotte
ALARD Emma
GOLDSTEIN Clara
BARBET Mylene
BINAGHI Sarah
MORACCHINI Louise
TRINCADEIRO Morgane
TORTELIER Manon
GERARD VIFQUAIN Audrey

SMEETS Juliette

DENIS Alix

KOSHKINA Elizaveta 1774
MERLE Clementine 0
LUNDGREN Emma 1447
LEROY-FABRY Emma 0
VAN DER SLUIJS Lynn 552
FINNE-IPSEN Cecilie 244

NIZET Bérénice

MALVY Helene 1168
SPIAZZI Marta 1306
ZHAO Mary 0

THOMPSON Luca 1189

PEREZTASSO RODRIGUEZ Carolina

KRISTENSEN Victoria

GRAS Amelie

ldx
0,9

0,9
1,0
1,0
1,7
19
1,9
19
2,0
2,1
29
3,2
34
3,4
3,6
4,3
49
52
+1,0
3,2
+2,8
+0,9
+3,7
+5,6
14
+2,1
+3,5
2,2
+2,4
1,8
+1,7

3,2

Inscrit le

28/07/22

04/09/22

18/08/22

07/09/22

07/09/22

01/09/22

05/09/22

06/09/22

06/09/22

06/08/22

13/08/22

05/09/22

31/07/22

24/08/22

01/08/22

03/08/22

05/09/22

05/09/22

11/09/22

11/09/22

11/09/22

11/09/22

12/09/22

13/09/22

14/09/22

17/09/22

17/09/22

18/09/22

18/09/22

20/09/22

21/09/22

28/09/22

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE

CENTRE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

OCCITANIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



